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Baka Elzbieta, 73
Glinska Barbara, 49
Janowski Filip, 05
Woéjtowicz Krzysztof, 04
Zaborski Maciek, 04
Vacnat - Odw - 7
Mroszczak Maciej, 80
Vacnat - Odw - 1
Antosik Maigorzata, 82
Bagnowski Marcin, 03
Villanueva Paulina, 81
Dolinska Zuzanna, 03
Szelachowska Helena, 07
Vacnat - Odw - 4
Dragowski Pawel, 01
Ostaszewski Gerard, 02
Wasiewicz Jerzy, 05
Wéjcik Beata, 66
Vacnat - Odw - 8
Kanarek Kacper, 03
Klepacki Maciej, 82
Malczewska Agata, 79
Vacnat - Odw - 5
Olbrycht Anna, 56

Sen Tymoteusz, 02
Vacnat - Odw - 9
Hotdakowski Filip,01
Vacnat - Odw - 6
taski Tomasz, 65
Vacnat - Odw - 2
Zabolicki Maciej, 02
Czajkowska Olga,03
Jach-Bartha Jan, 04
Zabtocki Marcin, 83
Biolik Emil, 03
Jarzyna trener Jacek, 71
Piotrowski Michal, 82
Borkowska Monika, 03
Gasowska Renata, 78
tLaska Renata, 64

Jablonowska Matgorzata, O6Fundacja Ojcostwo Mi

Vacnat - Odw - 3
Vacnat - Odw - 12 - G
Vacnat - Odw - 15 - G
Vacnat - Odw - 16 - G
Vacnat - Odw - 17 - G
Vacnat - Odw - 18 - G
Czajkowska Hania, 05
Vacnat - Odw - 10 - G
Vacnat - Odw - 11 - G
Vacnat - Odw - 13 - G
Vacnat - Odw - 14 - G

LISTA STARTOWA
Odwazni
Indywidualnie 2 1389
UNTS Warszawa 1 157
Spdjnia Warszawa 13 1324
UNTS Warszawa 1 1099
Spdjnia Warszawa 13 1326
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2 665
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2 1187
KS Spdijnia 3 1339
Indywidualnie 2 1347
UKS Kusy Warszawa 9 251
UNTS Warszawa 1 134
Indywidualnie 2
Ok! Sport Warszawa 10 174
Indywidualnie 2 1129
Pie¢ paprochéw 34 1206
KS Spdijnia 3 167
Indywidualnie 2
UKS Kusy Warszawa 9 992
Indywidualnie 2 1287
UNTS Warszawa 1 723
Indywidualnie 2
OLBnO 28 81
Indywidualnie 2 629
Indywidualnie 2
Hotdaki 14 1364
Indywidualnie 2
Wytrzeszczone Niepos 22 1048
Indywidualnie 2
KS Spéjnia Warszawa 7 1190
Indywidualnie 2 700
UNTS Warszawa 1 1100
Indywidualnie 2 1388
Indywidualnie 2 45
Orienteeringteam AON 16 1200
Indywidualnie 2 1271
KS Spdinia 3 1269
Indywidualnie 2 509
Wytrzeszczone Niepo$ 22 1128
15 1417
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2 701
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2

412228
888966
886671
435238

9000082

300661

7060403

412334

300686

7112003

412377

4564667

412231

981644

300613
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Dwoérnik Bartek, 04
Kubisiak Witold, 02
Szerling Jan,07
Martynuska Wojciech, 80
Gajda Tymon, 04

Vacnat - Pocz - 2
Lubczynski Maciej, 04
Vacnat - Pocz - 7

Sen Mikotaj, 07
Zamelek Paulina, 77
Engel Krystyna,06
Henzel Maksymilian, 02
Serafin Kacper, 04
Prekiel Katarzyna, 88
Szerling Lena, 08
Zatecki Michatl, 82
Vacnat - Pocz - 5
Henzel Jakub,05

Parda Antoni, 03
Gasiorowski Tadeusz,09
Jedrzejczyk Kamila, 84
Vacnat - Pocz - 1
Kadtubowska Ania, 83
Malinowski Michat, 04

Vacnat - Pocz - 4
Vacnat - Pocz - 8
Vacnat - Pocz - 9

Engel Anna, 75
Prusinski Kacper, 04
Sen Rozalia, 05
Wéjtowicz Hanna, 09
Vacnat - Pocz - 3
Vacnat - Pocz - 6
Ekes Katarzyna, 04
Hotdakowska Anna, 72
Holdakowski Bartek, 06

TIOJanek Edyta, 79
Vacnat Pocz - 10 - G
Vacnat - Pocz - 11 - G
Vacnat - Pocz - 12 - G
Vacnat - Pocz - 13 - G
Vacnat - Pocz - 17 - G
Vacnat - Pocz - 18 - G
Vacnat - Pocz - 19 - G
Chabiera Filomena, 07

Mianowska Tosia, 07
Olszewska Klaudia, 07
Szelachowska Felicja,1ll
Wasiewicz Marzena, 70
Wasiewicz Urszula, 07
Wotek Stanistaw, 04

Vacnat - Pocz - 14 - G
Vacnat - Pocz - 15 - G
Vacnat - Pocz - 16 - G
Vacnat - Pocz - 20 - G

Spdjnia Warszawa

13 1391

Indywidualnie 2 434
UNTS Warszawa 1 1052
Indywidualnie 2 1369
UNTS Warszawa 1 979
Indywidualnie 2

UNTS Warszawa 1 978
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2 1l4le
Indywidualnie 2 1371
Indywidualnie 2 1372
Indywidualnie 2 995
UNTS Warszawa 1 1332
Indywidualnie 2 1392
UNTS Warszawa 1 1053
Indywidualnie 2 1375
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2 996
Indywidualnie 2 1400
Indywidualnie 2 653
Orienteeringteam AON 16 1370
Indywidualnie 2

Klub InO STOWARZYSZE 18 1321
UNTS Warszawa 1 1280
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2 1360
UNTS Warszawa 1 1418
Indywidualnie 2 1322
UNTS Warszawa 1 1233
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2 1319
Hoidaki 14 1363
Hotdaki 14 1365
sensorybeauty.pl 32 1378
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2

UNTS Warszawa 1 974
UNTS Warszawa 1 143
UNTS Warszawa 1 975
Indywidualnie 2 1267
Pie¢ paprochdéw 34 1203
Pie¢ paprochéw 34 1205
UNTS Warszawa 1 1415
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2
Indywidualnie 2

300637
346826

4714509

4714507

412221
2061716

332639
1399032

412453

4714505

4714503

1408261
4714508
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Rozwadowski Pawel, 68

Przybyta Krzysztof, 86

Sotniczuk Piotr, 98
Trojecka Marta, 83
Kubicka Zuzanna, 93

Witczak Przemysitaw, 70

Vacnat - Prof. - 5
Krochmal Andrzej, 56
Vacnat - Prof. - 6
Janowski Konrad, 49
Kocinska
Vacnat -

Prof. - 4

Agnieszka, 87

Klub InO STOWARZYSZE
AZS WAT Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

AZS WAT Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
Dreamtime Trails
Indywidualnie

KS Spdéjnia Warszawa
Indywidualnie

KS Spdéjnia Warszawa
Orkan Ostrdda
Indywidualnie

Wojciechowska Katarzyna87Indywidualnie

Chachurski Ryszard, 63

Mazurek Marcin, 76
Dwojak Wojciech, 81l
lLobodzinski Piotr, 85

Parfianowicz Piotr, 94

Syputa Katarzyna, 87
Zalewski Piotr, 69
Staszak Artur,70

KU AZS WAT Warszawa
Indywidualnie

WKS Slask Wroctaw
OK! Sport Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa
aleTEMPO

UNTS Warszawa

Fliszkiewicz Bartiomiej91AZS WAT Warszawa

Rutka Jan, 98

Lisak Krzysztof, 83
Dudek Wojciech, 94
Vacnat - Prof. - 3
Jaszczuk Piotr, 96
Szmulkowski Adam, 93
Zebrowska Barbara, 95
Kijewski Jacek, 70
Krempinski Piotr,76

Miskiewicz Martyna, 89

Vacnat - Prof. - 8
Witkowski Rafal, 94
Pietrzak Mariusz, 72
Krélik Kinga, 99
Marchuk Ilya,87
Tkaczuk Tomasz, 79

UNTS Warszawa

AZS WAT Warszawa
PUKS Miode Oriy NDM
Indywidualnie

AZS WAT Warszawa
PUKS Miode Oriy NDM
UNTS Warszawa

KU AZS WAT Warszawa
UKS Azymut Pabianice
OK! Sport Warszawa
Indywidualnie

AZS WAT Warszawa
Indywidualnie

UKS Azymut Pabianice
UNTS Warszawa

UKS Azymut Pabianice

Mossakowski Przemystaw, 60Samodzielny

Sokalski Krzysztof, 82

Kubisiak Marek, 77
Wicha Iwona, 87
Vacnat - Prof. - 1
Gawlikowski Piotr, 70
Najman Natalia, 88
Olbrycht Janusz, 55
Syputa Stawomir, 58

KLAWCZYNSKI Zbigniew, 62
Piatrouskaya Viola, 91

Krasuski Marcin, 72
Kalicinski Marek, 77
Mrugata Wojciech, 87
Vacnat - Prof. - 2
Muzyka Basia, 70
Szmyt Barbara, 86
Dolinski Grzegorz,72
Marszatek Marcin, 70

Niebielski Bartosz,71

Szczepaniuk Kamil, 97
Wysocka Malwina, 85
Vacnat - Prof. - 7
Rycerski Bogdan, 71

Urbaniak Krzysztof, 67

Pyda Tomek, 81
Kurek Jarostaw, 88

Gasiorowski Jedrzej, 81

Pryjma Tomasz, 64

AZS WAT Warszawa
Indywidualnie

OK! Sport Warszawa
Indywidualnie

UNTS Warszawa

OK! Sport Warszawa
OLBnO

UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie

UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie

UKA Warszawa
Tarchomin Runners
Indywidualnie
Kopytko

Klub InO STOWARZYSZE
UKS Kusy Warszawa
OK! Sport Warszawa
UKS Falenica

AZS WAT Warszawa
OK! Sport Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

KS Spdéjnia Warszawa
Indywidualnie

AZS WAT Warszawa
Indywidualnie

KS Spdéjnia Warszawa
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1185
707

1318
48
635
438
122
30
326
49
67
1383
76
332
1138

1381
601
70
258
1401
327

1414
612
1402
28
1409
192
183
433
722

170
412
80
289
1376
225
1027
656
1398

99
96
352
397
431
1384
909

1386
1408
1291
1382
389
451

53542
886670
300632

8625729
9101005

9040156

9080017
2034192

1963012

504052
616116
842659
412224
1409580
886686

886674
1397522
7205050

2023845
1407619
1970315
7202779
7200382

236496
887246
981642
7900030
346000
412575
501434
8625548

300673
886663
7201187

886681
7202764
7205964

430940
1397525
1972059
1970244

886617
886665
670819

1403095
888961
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33.
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

Henzel Maciej, 73

KU AZS WAT Warszawa

Konstantynowicz Konrad, 77Indywidualnie

Czerniawski Piotr, 79
Mioduszewski Mateusz, 76
Modrzejewski Mikotaj, 80
Galicz Karol, 86

Gordon Diana, 90
Komorowski Mateusz, 86
Biolik Agnieszka, 77
Zabielewicz Mariusz, 86
Jurek Grzegorz,71
Modrzejewski Adam, 82
Wotowczyk Michat, 97
Biolik Grzegorz,76
Kalisiak Dawid, 00
Cendrowski Jarostaw, 80
Michalak Tomasz, 69
Skrzywan Pawetl, 86
Hotdakowski Wojtek, 70
Paszkowski Robert, 74
Sokalski Dariusz, 84
Cwalina Karol, 83
Mianowski Rafal, 73
Pryjma Fryderyk, 98
Terpai Dmytro, 85
Vacnat - Prof. - 9
Rutkowski Tomasz, 93
Wotowczyk Krzysztof, 95
Mossakowski Wojtek, 98

Vacnat - Prof. - 10 - G
Vacnat - Prof. - 12 - G
Vacnat - Prof. - 13 - G
Vacnat - Prof. - 16 - G
Vacnat - Prof. - 18 - G
Vacnat - Prof. - 11 - G
Vacnat - Prof. - 14 - G
Vacnat - Prof. - 15 - G
Vacnat - Prof. - 17 - G

Indywidualnie

UKA Warszawa
Indywidualnie

UKS Kusy Warszawa
AZS WAT Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Tarchomin Runners
KW Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie

UKS Azymut Pabianice
Indywidualnie

KS Spbéjnia Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Hotdaki

KU AZS WAT Warszawa
AZS WAT Warszawa
Indywidualnie

UNTS Warszawa

KS Spbéjnia Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie

AZS WAT Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
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994
538
634
872
615
63

44

607

514
1399
548
199

1403
594
1031
1354
1366
1018
34
302
141
508
132

1380
71
291

7771986
7160890

871977
9877088

9200094
770327
2061725
64934
7300277

888969

886687
9980407
1415359

9200095
899027

33.
34.
34.
35.
35.
36.
37.
37.
38.
38.
39.
39.
40.
40.
41.
.30
42.
42.
43.
43.
44.
.30
45.
45.
46.
46.
47.
.30
48.

41

44

47

30
00
30
00
30
30
00
30
00
30
00
30
00
30
00

00
30
00
30
00

00
30
00
30
00

00
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Bartos Zbigniew, 03
Wysocki Stanistaw,29
Vacnat - Zuch -1
Bargiel Witodzimierz, 64
Kunert Jakub, 88
Dragowski Marek, 65
Bartos Grzegorz,01

Gérnicka-Antonowicz Anna

Krempinska Julia, 03
Chabiera Tomasz, 76
Galicz Krystyna, b5l
Tomaniak Krzysztof, 81
Lisiak Adam, 05
Antonowicz Jan, 05

Ostaszewska Katarzyna, 76

Wasiewicz Piotr, 70
Lisiak Paweil, 74
Zienkiewicz Grzegorz,01
Géraj Mariusz, 70
Giowacz Julia, 00
Urbaniak Jerzy, 98
Niebielski Bartosz,01
Parfianowicz Marcin, 63
Vacnat - Zuch - 2
Vacnat - Zuch - 8
Wieczorek Piotr,73
Misiaczek Ewa, 68
Nowicki Darek, 68
Przeradzki Marcin, 73
Wagrodzki Marek, 74
Vacnat - Zuch - 5
Mianowska Julia, 01
Sochacki Michat, 77
Kotcun Bartek,01
Wotczak Sylwia, 81l
Wasowska Agnieszka, 86
Olszewski Bartiomiej, 02
Krochmal Adam, 86
Vacnat - Zuch - 7
Chabiera Lena,03
Janowski Piotr, 65
Szczepanski tukasz, 76

Bartnik Bozena Teresa, 58

Mianowska Dorota, 74
Nowakowski Maciej, 02
Ostaszewski Gerard, 74
Szymanska Zuzanna, 77
Vacnat - Zuch - 3
Wisniewski Dominik, 87
Vacnat - Zuch - 6
Gawrys$ Radostaw, 03
Staszak Alicja,01
Kanarek Zuzanna, Ol

Antonowicz Anna Maria, 98

Bargiel Beata, 65
Grycz Kamil, 89
Sztranek Jan, 03
Wroniak Adam, 69
Stepniak Michat, 69
Zemlak Magdalena, 86
Daniluk Karina, 72
Izycki Krystian, 80
Marchlik Maigorzata, 88
Trykozko Urszula, 69
Bonat Julia, 98
Vacnat - Zuch - 4
Wisniewski Jan, 99

UKS Orientu$ %6dz
KS Spdéjnia Warszawa
Indywidualnie

OK! Sport Warszawa
Indywidualnie

OK! Sport Warszawa
UKS Orientu$ 16dz
UNTS Warszawa

UKS Azymut Pabianice
UNTS Warszawa

UKS Kusy Warszawa
Indywidualnie

UKS Orientu$ 16dz
UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie

Pie¢ paprochdw

UKS Orientu$ 16dz
UKS Kusy Warszawa
Indywidualnie

UKS Kusy Warszawa
KS Spbéjnia Warszawa
UKS Falenica
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

KB Galeria
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Biegajace Ogry
Indywidualnie

UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie

UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie

UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie

UNTS Warszawa

KS Spbéjnia Warszawa
Indywidualnie

AZS WAT Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

UKS Kusy Warszawa
Indywidualnie

Team 360
Indywidualnie

UKA Warszawa
Indywidualnie

UKS Kusy Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

UKS Kusy Warszawa
UNTS Warszawa

OK! Sport Warszawa
Indywidualnie

UKS Azymut Pabianice
Team 360

KB ERGO
Indywidualnie

UKS Kusy Warszawa
Indywidualnie

KS Spdéjnia Warszawa
Team 360

KS Spdéjnia Warszawa
Indywidualnie

OK! Sport Warszawa

=
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819
186
584
798
1033

142
927
425
962
833
361
65

410
1323
1252
440
276
984
1328
159

821

445
69
891
232
541
1114
1405
1040
74
1161
462
1227
1089
114
1407

177

412375 0.00
881580 0.30
1.00

412306 1.30
2.00

887232 2.30
412473 3.00
895015 3.30
1260703 4.00
9448505 4.30
1951826 5.00
5.30

412121 6.00
886672 6.30
7.00

7.30

8.00

9556877 8.30
9.00

1110200 9.30
886668 10.00
1409341 10.30
11.00

11.30

12.00

9101039 12.30
730740 13.00
13.30

14.00

1230374 14.30
15.00

886685 15.30
16.00

881835 16.30
17.00

17.30

18.00

5646 18.30
19.00

1408272 19.30
435227 20.00
20.30

9231058 21.00
1408260 21.30
7151719 22.00
22.30

981643 23.00
23.30

24.00

24.30

7030320 25.00
1111777 25.30
7111001 26.00
886680 26.30
412310 27.00
27.30

1407621 28.00
1221169 28.30
29.00

29.30

7110672 30.00
30.30

300636 31.00
900424 31.30
2016943 32.00
32.30

345986 33.00
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Gawlikowski Tomasz,01
Lesisz Kamil, 84
Michalak Kacper, 01
Staszak Anna, 70

Vacnat - Zuch - 9
Potempska Anastazja,06
Potempski Stanistaw,08

Vacnat - Zuch - 11 - G
Vacnat - Zuch - 13 - G
Vacnat - Zuch - 10 - G
Vacnat - Zuch - 12 - G
Vacnat - Zuch - 14 - G

UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie

KS Spdéjnia Warszawa

UNTS Warszawa
Indywidualnie

Zabiegani po uszy
Zabiegani po uszy

Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie
Indywidualnie

1 172
2 73

7 1057
1 68

2

29 1060
29 1221
2

2

2

2

2

9060601
981862

33.
34.
34.
35.
35.

30
00
30
00
30
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